
Sayville to Smith Haven Mall via L.I. MacArthur Airport

SERVING
Sayville

Bohemia
Lakeland

L.I. MacArthur Airport
Ronkonkoma Railroad

Ronkonkoma
Lake Ronkonkoma

Lake Grove
Smith Haven Mall

SUFFOLK TRANSIT

S
U

FF
O

LK
 C

O
U

N
TY

 T
R

A
N

S
IT

Steve Bellone
Suffolk County Executive

Suffolk County
Department of Public Works
Transportation Division
3.26.12_grayscale tint increase request from SC Print Shop

LARGE PRINT SCHEDULE

www.sct-bus.org
631.852.5200

S57

01.12

Effective October 10, 2016



Full fare .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2.25
Student fare .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $1.25
Between 14 to 22 years old. 
High School/College ID required.
Children under 5 years old . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . FREE
Limit 3 children when accompanied by adult.
Senior, Person with Disabilities and  
Medicare Card Holders . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  75 cents
Personal Care Attendant .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . FREE
When traveling to assist passenger with disabilities.
Transfer .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  25 cents
• Available on request when paying fare
• Good for two (2) connecting buses
• Valid for two (2) hours from time received
• Not valid for return trip
• �Special restrictions may apply, see transfer.

Suffolk County Transit Fares

Persons with valid, municipally issued cards identifying 
them as at least 60 years old or mentally or physically 
disability may ride for the reduced, one-way fare. A valid 
Medicare Card is also accepted as ID. Persons must display 
their ID card to the driver when paying the fare to ride at 
the reduced rate.
For ID information:
Seniors ID	 631.853.8200
Handicapped ID	 631.853.8333
Hearing Impaired TTY	 631.853.5658

Reduced Fare Program for Seniors,  
Persons with Disabilities and Medicare Card Holders

No service New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence 
Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day or Christmas Day.
*�Saturday schedule in effect for Martin Luther King Jr. Day, 
Presidents Day and Veterans Day. 

Suffolk County Transit Service: Observed Holidays

• �Have exact fare ready; driver cannot handle money. 
• �Passengers must deposit their own fare.
• �Arrive earlier than scheduled departure time.
• Tell driver your destination.
• �SCT drivers are required to announce major bus stop 

locations.
• �Smoking, drinking, eating and playing of radios is 

prohibited.

Available on all Suffolk County Transit (SCT) bus routes.

Passengers Please

Bike Racks



Route No.	 Location of Connecting Bus

S40	 Sayville
S54	 Bohemia
S56, S58, S60	 Smith Haven Mall
S62, S63, 3D, 6B	 Smith Haven Mall
S59, 6A, 7A	 Ronkonkoma Railroad

Ronkonkoma – Ronkonkoma Branch
Sayville – Montauk Branch

Long Island Rail Road Connections

S57 Connecting Service

Questions, Suggestions, Complaints?
Suffolk County Transit Information Service
631.852.5200 
Monday – Friday from 8:00am to 4:30pm

Suffolk County Transit Information

Paratransit Bus Service is available to ADA eligible 
passengers. To register or for more information, call Office 
for People with Disabilities at 631.853.8333.

HART, Huntington Area Rapid Transit..............              631.427.8287
NICE, Nassau Inter-County Express................               516.228.4000
MTA Long Island Rail Road.................                718.217.5477
511Y Rideshare................               511 and say “Rideshare”

Additional Transit Services

SCAT Paratransit Services

Upon request, drivers will assist wheelchair passengers 
while boarding and leaving lift/ramp and with use of 
securement device. Use of wheelchair lifts/ramps also 
available to passengers using walkers, canes, braces or 
who are otherwise mobility-impaired. Person traveling 
with respirator or portable oxygen supply are permitted to 
ride SCT buses. Service animals to accompany disabled 
passengers are also permitted.

Persons with Disabilities



S57 service available Monday thru Saturday only.	 AM – Lightface    PM – Boldface
Schedules subject to change without notice.
*�No Saturday Service on these trips.
†S57 Bus Service to Colony Park Apartments
Suffolk County cannot assume responsibility for inconvenience, expense or damage  
resulting from timetable errors, delayed buses or failure to make connections.
Where to board: For your safety, please wait for the bus at a designated bus stop.

Sayville

Main St.

*†7:00
7:25

†8:25
9:25

10:25
†11:25
12:25

1:25
†2:25

3:25
4:25

†5:25
6:25

Lake 
Ronkonkoma

Smith Rd. 
The Waterfalls

—
—

9:25
10:25
11:25
12:25

1:25
2:25
3:25
4:25
5:25
6:25
7:25

Sayville
Smithtown 

Ave. 
Sunrise Hwy.

7:05
7:30
8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30
12:30

1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30

Ronkonkoma

L.I. MacArthur 
Airport

7:30
7:55
8:55
9:55

10:55
11:55
12:55

1:55
2:55
3:55
4:55
5:55
6:55

Bohemia

Church St. 
Ocean Ave.

7:10
7:35
8:35
9:35

10:35
11:35
12:35

1:35
2:35
3:35
4:35
5:35
6:35

Lakeland

5th Ave. 
Peconic St.

7:20
7:45
8:45
9:45

10:45
11:45
12:45

1:45
2:45
3:45
4:45
5:45
6:45

Ronkonkoma 
Railroad

7:40
8:05
9:05

10:05
11:05
12:05

1:05
2:05
3:05
4:05
5:05
6:05
7:05

Lake 
Ronkonkoma 

Beach

—
8:10
9:10

10:10
11:10
12:10

1:10
2:10
3:10
4:10
5:10
6:10
7:10

Lake 
Ronkonkoma

Portion Rd. 
Hawkins Ave.

7:45
8:15
9:15

10:15
11:15
12:15

1:15
2:15
3:15
4:15
5:15
6:15
7:15

Lake 
Ronkonkoma

School St. 
Hans Blvd.

—
8:18
9:18

10:18
11:18
12:18

1:18
2:18
3:18
4:18
5:18
6:18
7:18

S57 Northbound Service	 Sayville to Smith Haven Mall
Lake Grove

Smith 
Haven Mall

7:55
8:35
9:40

10:40
11:40
12:40

1:40
2:40
3:40
4:40
5:40
6:40
7:40

Lake Grove
Hawkins Ave. 

Middle 
County Rd.

7:50
8:28
9:32

10:32
11:32
12:32

1:32
2:32
3:32
4:32
5:32
6:32
7:32



Lake Grove

Smith 
Haven Mall

—
†7:10

8:10
9:00

†10:00
11:10
12:10
†1:10

2:00
3:00

†4:00
†5:00

6:00
*7:00

Bohemia

Church St. 
Ocean Ave.

7:07
8:07
9:07

10:07
11:07
12:12

1:12
2:12
3:07
4:07
5:07
6:07
7:07
8:07

Lake Grove
Hawkins Ave. 

Middle 
County Rd.

—
7:15
8:15
9:07

10:06
11:16
12:16

1:16
2:07
3:07
4:07
5:07
6:07
7:07

Lake 
Ronkonkoma

Portion Rd. 
Hawkins Ave.

—
7:26
8:26
9:26

10:26
11:34
12:34

1:34
2:26
3:26
4:26
5:26
6:26
7:26

Lake 
Ronkonkoma

Smith Rd. 
The Waterfalls

—
—
—

9:15
10:15
11:24
12:24

1:24
2:15
3:15
4:15
5:15
6:15
7:15

Lake 
Ronkonkoma

School St. 
Hans Blvd.

—
7:22
8:22
9:22

10:22
11:30
12:30

1:30
2:22
3:22
4:22
5:22
6:22
7:22

Lake 
Ronkonkoma 

Beach

—
7:32
8:32
9:32

10:32
11:40
12:40

1:40
2:32
3:32
4:32
5:32
6:32
7:32

Ronkonkoma 
Railroad

*6:40
7:42
8:42
9:42

10:42
11:45
12:45

1:45
2:42
3:42
4:42
5:42
6:42
7:42

Ronkonkoma

L.I. MacArthur 
Airport

6:50
7:52
8:52
9:52

10:52
11:55
12:55

1:55
2:52
3:52
4:52
5:52
6:52
7:52

Lakeland

5th Ave. 
Peconic St.

7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:03

1:03
2:03
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00

S57 Southbound Service	 Smith Haven Mall to Sayville
Sayville

Main St.

7:20
8:20
9:20

10:20
11:20
12:25

1:25
2:25
3:20
4:20
5:20
6:20
7:20
8:20

Sayville
Smithtown 

Ave 
Sunrise Hwy.

7:12
8:12
9:12

10:12
11:12
12:17

1:17
2:17
3:12
4:12
5:12
6:12
7:12
8:12

S57 service available Monday thru Saturday only.	 AM – Lightface    PM – Boldface
Schedules subject to change without notice.
*�No Saturday Service on these trips.

†S57 Bus Service to Colony Park Apartments
Suffolk County cannot assume responsibility for inconvenience, expense or damage  
resulting from timetable errors, delayed buses or failure to make connections.
Where to board: For your safety, please wait for the bus at a designated bus stop.



S
57

map

HAWKINS AVE  

BO
HE

M
IA

 

SA
YV

IL
LE

 

LA
KE

 
RO

N
KO

N
KO

M
A 

AVE  

T 

T 

RO
N

KO
N

KO
M

A 

LA
KE

 
G

RO
VE

 
SM

IT
H 

HA
VE

N 
M

AL
L 

PO
RT

IO
N 

R
D

 

HANS
BLVD

C
R

 1
6 

S
C

H
O

O
L 

S
T 

   

S
M

IT
H

 R
D

  

CR 93  

C
H

U
R

C
H

   
   

   
  S

T 

S
U

N
R

IS
E

   
   

 H
W

Y 
   

   
  N

Y
S

 2
7 

 

M
ONTA

UK 
HW

Y 
  C

R 8
0 

  

R
A

IL
R

O
A

D
 

AV
E

  
LA

K
E

LA
N

D
 

S
T 

 

U
N

IO
N

 A
V

E
  

P
E

C
O

N
IC

 S
T 4T

H
 S

T OCEAN AVE  

SYCAMORE          AVE  

GOLDBACH      AVE 

ORVILLE DR 

JOHNSON AVE  

LAKELAND AVE 

CR 93 

RR AVE 

HAUPPAUGE RD

LOUIS KOSSUTH      AVE 

5TH   AVE  

1ST
AVE 

C
R

 1
6 

ROSEVALE AVE 

CR 93 

LA
KE

LA
N

D 

RO
NK

O
NK

O
M

A 
RA

IL
RO

AD
 

13TH AVE  

SMITHTOWN AVE 

LO
NG

 IS
LA

ND
 

M
AC

 A
RT

HU
R 

AI
RP

O
RT

 

SMITHTOWN  

SA
YV

IL
LE

RA
IL

RO
ADNEW 

MORICHES 
RD 

TH
E 

W
AT

ER
FA

LL
S 

D.
S.

S.

N
YS

 4
54

 

C
O

M
A

C
 

S
T 

C
H

U
R

C
H

 
S

T 
R

O
N

K
O

N
K

O
M

A 
AV

E
 

L.
I. 

E
X

P
R

E
S

S
W

AY
 

N
O

R
TH

 

S
uf

fo
lk

 C
ou

nt
y,

 D
P

W
Tr

an
sp

or
ta

tio
n 

D
iv

is
io

n

S
57

 S
ch

ed
ul

e 
M

ap

4/
18

/1
2

T M
ID

D
LE

 C
O

U
N

TR
Y 

R
D

 
N

YS
 2

5 

HAWKINS AVE 

N
YS

 3
47

 

La
ke

 
Ro

nk
on

ko
m

a 

VE
TE

R
AN

S 
M

EM
O

R
IA

L 
H

W
Y 

 

CO
LO

NY
PA

RK
AP

TS
.

LE
G

E
N

D
B

us
 R

ou
te

Tr
an

sf
er

 L
oc

at
io

n
T


