**S57** 

631.852.5200

Follow us on Twitter @SCTBusInfo

# Sayville to Smith Haven Mall via L.I. MacArthur Airport

**SERVING** 

Sayville

**Bohemia** 

Lakeland

L.I. MacArthur Airport

Ronkonkoma Railroad

Ronkonkoma

Lake Ronkonkoma

**Lake Grove** 

**Smith Haven Mall** 

Steve Bellone Suffolk County Executive

Suffolk County Transit Fares
Full fare
<b>Student fare</b> \$1.25
Between 14 to 22 years old.
High School/College ID required.
Children under 5 years old FREE
Limit 3 children when accompanied by adult.
Senior, Person with Disabilities and
Medicare Card Holders
Personal Care Attendant FREE
When traveling to assist passenger with disabilities.
Transfer
<ul> <li>Available on request when paying fare</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Good for two (2) connecting buses</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Valid for two (2) hours from time received</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Not valid for return trip</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Special restrictions may apply, see transfer.</li> </ul>

## **Suffolk County Transit Service: Observed Holidays**

No service New Year's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day or Christmas Day.

## **Passengers Please**

- Have exact fare ready; driver cannot handle money.
- Passengers must deposit their own fare.
- Arrive earlier than scheduled departure time.
- Tell driver your destination.
- SCT drivers are required to announce major bus stop locations.
- Smoking, drinking, eating and playing of radios is prohibited.

#### **Bike Racks**

Available on all Suffolk County Transit (SCT) bus routes.

## Reduced Fare Program for Seniors, Persons with Disabilities and Medicare Card Holders

Persons with valid, municipally issued cards identifying them as at least 60 years old or mentally or physically disability may ride for the reduced, one-way fare. A valid Medicare Card is also accepted as ID. Persons must display their ID card to the driver when paying the fare to ride at the reduced rate.

#### For ID information:

Seniors ID	631.853.8200
Handicapped ID	631.853.8333
Hearing Impaired TTY	631.853.5658

<sup>\*</sup>Saturday schedule in effect for Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Presidents Day and Veterans Day.

#### **Persons with Disabilities**

Upon request, drivers will assist wheelchair passengers while boarding and leaving lift/ramp and with use of securement device. Use of wheelchair lifts/ramps also available to passengers using walkers, canes, braces or who are otherwise mobility-impaired. Person traveling with respirator or portable oxygen supply are permitted to ride SCT buses. Service animals to accompany disabled passengers are also permitted.

#### **SCAT Paratransit Services**

Paratransit Bus Service is available to ADA eligible passengers. To register or for more information, call Office for People with Disabilities at 631.853.8333.

### **Additional Transit Services**

HART, Huntington Area Rapid Transit	631.427.8287
NICE, Nassau Inter-County Express	516.228.4000
MTA Long Island Rail Road	718.217.5477
511Y Rideshare 511 and say	"Rideshare"

## **Suffolk County Transit Information**

Questions, Suggestions, Complaints? **Suffolk County Transit Information Service 631.852.5200** 

Monday – Friday from 8:00am to 4:30pm

### **S57 Connecting Service**

Route No.	Location of Connecting Bus
S40	Sayville
S54	Bohemia
S56, S58, S60	Smith Haven Mall
S62, S63, 3D, 6B	Smith Haven Mall
S59, 6A, 7A	Ronkonkoma Railroad

## **Long Island Rail Road Connections**

Ronkonkoma – Ronkonkoma Branch Sayville – Montauk Branch

S57 N	orthbound	Service							Sayville to	Smith Ha	ven Mall
Sayville  Main St.	Sayville Smithtown Ave. Sunrise Hwy.	Bohemia Church St. Ocean Ave.	Lakeland 5th Ave. Peconic St.	Ronkonkoma L.I. MacArthur Airport	Ronkonkoma Railroad	Lake Ronkonkoma Beach	Lake Ronkonkoma Portion Rd. Hawkins Ave.	Lake Ronkonkoma School St. Hans Blvd.	<b>Lake</b> <b>Ronkonkoma</b> Smith Rd. The Waterfalls	<b>Lake Grove</b> Hawkins Ave. Middle County Rd.	Lake Grove Smith Haven Mall
*†7:00	7:05	7:10	7:20	7:30	7:40	_	7:45	_	_	7:50	7:55
7:25	7:30	7:35	7:45	7:55	8:05	8:10	8:15	8:18	_	8:28	8:35
†8:25	8:30	8:35	8:45	8:55	9:05	9:10	9:15	9:18	9:25	9:32	9:40
9:25	9:30	9:35	9:45	9:55	10:05	10:10	10:15	10:18	10:25	10:32	10:40
10:25	10:30	10:35	10:45	10:55	11:05	11:10	11:15	11:18	11:25	11:32	11:40
†11:25	11:30	11:35	11:45	11:55	12:05	12:10	12:15	12:18	12:25	12:32	12:40
12:25	12:30	12:35	12:45	12:55	1:05	1:10	1:15	1:18	1:25	1:32	1:40
1:25	1:30	1:35	1:45	1:55	2:05	2:10	2:15	2:18	2:25	2:32	2:40
†2:25	2:30	2:35	2:45	2:55	3:05	3:10	3:15	3:18	3:25	3:32	3:40
3:25	3:30	3:35	3:45	3:55	4:05	4:10	4:15	4:18	4:25	4:32	4:40
4:25	4:30	4:35	4:45	4:55	5:05	5:10	5:15	5:18	5:25	5:32	5:40
<b>†5:25</b>	5:30	5:35	5:45	5:55	6:05	6:10	6:15	6:18	6:25	6:32	6:40
6:25	6:30	6:35	6:45	6:55	7:05	7:10	7:15	7:18	7:25	7:32	7:40

S57 service available Monday thru Saturday only.

AM – Lightface PM – Boldface

Schedules subject to change without notice.

## **†S57 Bus Service to Colony Park Apartments**

Suffolk County cannot assume responsibility for inconvenience, expense or damage resulting from timetable errors, delayed buses or failure to make connections.

Where to board: For your safety, please wait for the bus at a designated bus stop.

<sup>\*</sup>No Saturday Service on these trips.

S57 Sou	thbound S	ervice			Smith Haven Mall to Say					ayville	
Lake Grove	Lake Grove Hawkins Ave.	Lake Ronkonkoma	Lake Ronkonkoma	Lake Ronkonkoma		Ronkonkoma Railroad	Ronkonkoma	Lakeland	Bohemia	<b>Sayville</b> Smithtown	Sayville
Smith Haven Mall	Middle County Rd.	Smith Rd. The Waterfalls	School St. Hans Blvd.	Portion Rd. Hawkins Ave.	Beach		L.I. Mac Arthur Airport	5th Ave. Peconic St.	Church St. Ocean Ave.	Ave Sunrise Hwy.	Main St.
_	_	_	_	_	_	*6:40	6:50	7:00	7:07	7:12	7:20
†7:10	7:15	_	7:22	7:26	7:32	7:42	7:52	8:00	8:07	8:12	8:20
8:10	8:15	_	8:22	8:26	8:32	8:42	8:52	9:00	9:07	9:12	9:20
9:00	9:07	9:15	9:22	9:26	9:32	9:42	9:52	10:00	10:07	10:12	10:20
†10:00	10:06	10:15	10:22	10:26	10:32	10:42	10:52	11:00	11:07	11:12	11:20
11:10	11:16	11:24	11:30	11:34	11:40	11:45	11:55	12:03	12:12	12:17	12:25
12:10	12:16	12:24	12:30	12:34	12:40	12:45	12:55	1:03	1:12	1:17	1:25
†1:10	1:16	1:24	1:30	1:34	1:40	1:45	1:55	2:03	2:12	2:17	2:25
2:00	2:07	2:15	2:22	2:26	2:32	2:42	2:52	3:00	3:07	3:12	3:20
3:00	3:07	3:15	3:22	3:26	3:32	3:42	3:52	4:00	4:07	4:12	4:20
†4:00	4:07	4:15	4:22	4:26	4:32	4:42	4:52	5:00	5:07	5:12	5:20
†5:00	5:07	5:15	5:22	5:26	5:32	5:42	5:52	6:00	6:07	6:12	6:20
6:00	6:07	6:15	6:22	6:26	6:32	6:42	6:52	7:00	7:07	7:12	7:20
*7:00	7:07	7:15	7:22	7:26	7:32	7:42	7:52	8:00	8:07	8:12	8:20

S57 service available Monday thru Saturday only.

Schedules subject to change without notice.

## **†S57 Bus Service to Colony Park Apartments**

Suffolk County cannot assume responsibility for inconvenience, expense or damage resulting from timetable errors, delayed buses or failure to make connections.

Where to board: For your safety, please wait for the bus at a designated bus stop.

AM – Lightface PM – Boldface

<sup>\*</sup>No Saturday Service on these trips.

